Stendaler LV'92 e.V.

Zeitplan - 13. Mai 2018

Sonntag

Zwerge
mannlich

M 14/15

MJu18

MJU20

Zwerge

Senioren .
weiblich

Manner

Zeit

W 12/13

W 14/15

wJuis

WJu20

09:30

Speer

09:45

10:00

10:15
10:30

Senio-
rinnen

10:45

11:00 50

Speer

Speer

Speer

Speer

11:15

Hoch

Hoch

Hoch

Hoch Hoch 11:30

11:45

11

100 VL

100

100

100

100

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00
13:15

100 EL

13:30

13:45

Drei

Drei

Drei

Drei Drei 14:00

14:15

Speer

14:30

200

200

200

14:45

200

15:00

300

15:15

15:30

15:45




